

Sessions Trial No 02(01)23

Session Case No 300 of 2022

(CNR No – WBNP06-002018 – 2022)

GR – 260 of 2022

(State of West Bengal – Vs – Bapi Biswas @ Sajal Mondal)

Ref :- Bagdah P.S Case No. 80 dt. - 27.01.2022

U/s – 447/326A/509/506 of IPC

**Present : Sri P.C.Karmakar (WB00651), Additional Sessions Judge,
Court – II , Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 04
Dt. 19.04.2023**

Sole accused person namely **Bapi Biswas @ Sajal Mondal**
on J/C is produced and remanded to J/C till next date fixed.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is also present.

Witness Prodip Debnath is present in court today but he is
not examined today.

Case is adjourned today due to resolution.

Fix,

20.04.2023 for evidence of C.S.W - 5 & C.S.W - 6

21.04.2023 for evidence of C.S.W - 7 & C.S.W - 8

Accused person is as on before.

D/c by me

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
A. S. J, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
Additional Sessions Judge,Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 05
Dt. 20.04.2023**

Sole accused person namely **Bapi Biswas @ Sajal Mondal**
on J/C is produced and remanded to J/C till next date fixed.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is absent.

Panchayat report received through which it transpires that
witness Provath Biswas is not residing at Sindrani, Bagdah.

Case is adjourned today due to resolution.

Fix 21.04.2023 for evidence of C.S.W - 7 & C.S.W - 8

Accused person is as on before.

D/c by me

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
A. S. J, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**

**S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar
Additional Sessions Judge,Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas**